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Product Datasheet

MLN8054
MBS385164-10

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Konzentration

Reinheit

Formulierung

MLN8054
MBS385164-10
MBS385164-10
MBS385164-10
MyBiosource

Sonstiges

0.1 mM: 20.97 mL (1 mg), 104.84 mL (5 mg), 209.69mL (10 mg)0.5
mM: 4.19 mL (1 mg), 20.97 mL (5 mg), 41.94 mL (10 mg)l mM: 2.1
mL (1 mg), 10.48 mL (5 mg), 20.97 mL (10 mg)5 mM: 0.42 mL (1

mg), 2.1 mL (5 mg), 4.19 mL (10 mg)
>98%

Powder



